DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 142.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 162.29

VALUE SURCHARGE 129.12

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -378.67

TOTAL FREIGHT 1409.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 253.62

GRAND TOTAL 1663.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Sixty Three   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

KRISHNAGIRI (KRG)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. PM3568/25-26 VALUE 258232.00

E-Waybill No 521938595065

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :